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Authorized Value Added Resellers (VARS) 
 
Microsoft Retail Todd Minor toddmin@microsoft.com  
 
SHI International 
Corp 

 
Nick Grappone 

 
Nick_grappone@shi.com 

 
 

 
PCM, Inc. 

 
Sandeep Kapoor 

 
Sandeep.Kapoor@pcmg.com 

 

 
TIG 

 
John Cowie 

 
john.cowie@tig.com  

 

 
Zones 

 
Wilson Garcia 

 
Wilson.Garcia@zones.com  

 

 
Softchoice 

 
Craig Glover 

 
cglo@softchoice.com  

 

 
Pomeroy 

 
Monika Sugimoto 

 
Monika.Sugimoto@pomeroy.com  

 

 
CDW 

 
Mark Roeser 

 
Markroe@cdw.com  

 

 
Gov Connection, Inc. 

 
Michelle Lawrence 

 
sledops@govconnection.com 

 
800-800-0019 
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